
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 15 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

75016796 5PSSDB 18.49 4.15 76.73

75016808 P16 - (92395) Pomona Section 25 5PSSDB 18.50 3.45 63.82

75016819 P16 - (67066) MERIDIANA 4A 5PSSDB 18.51 3.45 63.86

75016827 P16 - (85193) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 63 W - CN# 0598-02-116 5PSSDB 18.50 3.25 60.12

75016833 P16 - (79937) Valencia Section 4 5PSSDB 18.95 3.95 74.85

75016843 P16 - (87810) Pomona 28 5PSSDB 18.93 3.45 65.31

75016854 P16 - (85193) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 63 W - CN# 0598-02-116 5PSSDB 19.01 3.25 61.78

75016863 P16 - (26014) WALL 6- TXDOT HARRIS CO. 610/ALMEDA-FANNIN 5PSSDB 18.99 5.45 103.50

75016875 P16 - (90013) Meridiana 14A 5PSSDB 18.89 3.95 74.62

75016884 P16 - (85193) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 63 W - CN# 0598-02-116 5PSSDB 18.86 3.25 61.30

75016886 P16 - (79279) Fort Bend Town Center III 7PSSDB 18.84 4.15 78.19

75016889 P16 - (89325) Sienna 59 10PSSDA 18.91 4.30 81.31

75016906 P16 - (88725) Sienna 65 WSD 7PSSDB 18.84 4.30 81.01

75016921 P16 - (88725) Sienna 65 WSD 7PSSDB 18.88 4.30 81.18

75016932 5PSSDB 18.92 5.45 103.11

1130.69

5% -56.53

SUBTOTAL 1074.16

-$131.96

TOTAL $942.20

Settlement
of payment

Ulises Sorto 10/27/2023

R000760

353

D101

Pugmill - Order

P16 - (90411) Ft Bend Town Center 3

P16 - (26014) WALL 6- TXDOT HARRIS CO. 610/ALMEDA-FANNIN

Fuel


	10-20-2023 to 10-26-2023



